2026/01/02 Revise
HIGH CURRENT INDUCTORS
MODEL NO.  : VTHI-320305FS SERIES
Features :
＊ Low core loss and high efficiency performance.
＊ Closed magnetic field construction for low leakage flux.
＊ High saturation currents, up to 174 Amp .
＊ Low DCR with flat wire design.

(mΩ) @20℃
±10%
TEMPERATURE
RISE CURRENT
(ADC)
( NOTE 2 )
SATURATION
CURRENT
(ADC)
( NOTE 3 )
PHYSICAL
DIMENSION
SRF
(MHZ)
Typ
VTHI-320305FS-3R2 3.2 0.40 65.6 174.0 A 28.71
VTHI-320305FS-4R7 4.7 0.46 79.3 123.7 B 32.74
VTHI-320305FS-6R8 6.8 0.53 63.2 104.1 C 26.80
VTHI-320305FS-7R5 7.5 0.88 54.7 115.3 D 20.47
VTHI-320305FS-110 11.3 0.86 58.4  81.2 E 18.97
VTHI-320305FS-170 17 1.35 43.4  67.4 F 16.41
VTHI-320305FS-230 23 1.81 36.9  56.2 G 12.80
 VTHI-320305FS-300H 30 3.11 32.2  62.6 H  9.57
 VTHI-320305FS-300L 30 2.42 30.8  48.7 I 11.38
NOTE(1) : Test frequency :100 KHZ,0.1Vrms.
NOTE(2) :ΔT=50℃ approximately under the temperature rise current.
NOTE(3) : The saturation current indicates the value of DC current is approximately 30% lower than its initial value of inductance .
NOTE(4) : Operating temperature range: -40℃~ +125℃